Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4x50 Series Mobility Controllers
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniAccess 4x50 Series
Mobility Controllers
Service Multi-tenant Network Management
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess®
4x50 Series Mobility Controller

•	 OmniAccess 4850: 6.5.4
•	 OmniAccess 4750: 6.2.0.0
•	 OmniAccess 4750XM: 6.4.4.0
•	 OmniAccess 4650: 6.2.0.0
•	 OmniAccess 4550: 6.2.0.0
•	 OmniAccess 4450: 6.4.3.0
Warranty
•	 Hardware: One year parts/labor*
•	 Software: 90 days*
* Extended with support contract
4
Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4x50 Series Mobility Controllers
Part number Description
OmniAccess 4x50 series WLAN controllers
OAW-4450-RW Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4450, two 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
unrestricted regulatory domain. These products are considered rest-of-world products
and must not be deployed in the United States or Israel.
OAW-4450-US Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4750, two 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
restricted regulatory domain – US.
OAW-4450-IL Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4450, two 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
unrestricted regulatory domain. restricted regulatory domain - IL.
OAW-4450-JP Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4450, four 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
restricted regulatory domain - JP.
OAW-4550-JP Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4550, four 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
restricted regulatory domain - JP.
OAW-4650-JP Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4650, four 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
restricted regulatory domain - JP.
OAW-4750-JP Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4450, four 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
restricted regulatory domain - JP.
OAW-4550 Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4550, four 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
unrestricted regulatory domain. These products are considered rest-of-world products
and must not be deployed in the United States or Israel.
OAW-4550-IL Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4550, four 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
restricted regulatory domain - IL
OAW4550-US Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4550, four 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
restricted regulatory domain - US
OAW-4650 Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4650, four 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
unrestricted regulatory domain. These products are considered rest-of-world products
and must not be deployed in the United States or Israel.
OAW-4650-IL Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4650, four 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
restricted regulatory domain - IL.
OAW-4650-US Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4650, four 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
restricted regulatory domain – US.
OAW-4750 Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4750, four 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
unrestricted regulatory domain. These products are considered rest-of-world products
and must not be deployed in the United States or Israel.
OAW-4750-IL Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4750, four 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
restricted regulatory domain - IL.
OAW-4750-US Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 4750, four 10 GBase-X (SFP+), one 350 W AC power supply,
restricted regulatory domain – US.
OAW-4850-EG OmniAccess 4850 (EG) 2x40 GbE and 8x10 GBASE-X (SFP+) Controller
OAW-4850-IS OmniAccess 4850 (IS) 2x40 GbE and 8x10 GBASE-X (SFP+) Controller
OAW-4850-JP OmniAccess 4850 (JP) 2x40 GbE and 8x10 GBASE-X (SFP+) Controller
OAW-4850-RW OmniAccess 4850 (RW) 2x40 GbE and 8x10 GBASE-X (SFP+) Controller
OAW-4850-US OmniAccess 4850 (US) 2x40 GbE and 8x10 GBASE-X (SFP+) Controller
OmniAccess 4x50 series WLAN controller accessories
PSU-350-AC OmniAccess field-replaceable power supply - 350 W for OAW 4X50
HW-4x50-FT Field-replaceable fan tray for OAW 4x50
PSU-550-AC PSU-550-AC Field Replaceable 550 Watt AC Spare Power Supply